
LCS Invite Hidden Valley 10/2/2025

Archbishop Bergan Front Back Total Top 10 Individuals plus ties Total

1 Avery Ridder (AB) 45 42 87 1 Avery Ridder (AB) 87

2 Caitlin Roberts (AB) 54 56 110 2 Hannah Petersen (ELM) 93

3 Ava Mace (AB) 66 61 127 3 Katie Watson (LCS) 94

4 Susie Henggeler (AB) 53 53 106 4 Hadley Sladek (EMF) 95

5 Jordy Grohs (AB) 56 55 111 5 Kaelyn Schmidt (LL) 97

Team Total 414 6 Alyse Dahlberg (LCS) 98

7 Sydney Roehr (LCS) 99

Ashland-Greenwood Front Back Total 8 Abby Klooz (EMF) 100

1 Paige Nonella (AG) 56 51 107 9 Dylen Collier (EMF) 102

2 Sophia Mortensen (AG) 52 53 105 10 Quynn Hoglund (N) 102

3 Adelyn Harms (AG) 55 59 114

4 Jenna Mills (AG) 56 48 104

5 Kaylee Wilsey (AG) 55 60 115

Team Total 430

Auburn Front Back Total

1 Charlotte Dickerson (AU) 50 54 104 Team Standings

2 Aca Andrew (AU) 58 52 110 1 Lincoln Christian 396

3 Delaney Stahl (AU) 51 58 109 2 Exeter-Milligan-Friend 401

4 AA (AU) 99 99 198 3 Archbishop Bergan 414

5 AA (AU) 99 99 198 4 Lincoln Lutheran 427

Team Total NS 5 Ashland-Greenwood 430

6 JCC 443

Brownell-Talbot Front Back Total 7 Norris 463

1 Reeya Chundury (BT) 55 52 107 8 Elmwood-Murdock 467

2 Claire Birch (BT) 53 52 105 9 Syracuse 478

3 Teagan McCallister (BT) 57 48 105 10 Palmyra 494

4 AA (BT) 99 99 198 11

5 AA (BT) 99 99 198 11

Team Total NS 13

14

Elmwood-Murdock Front Back Total 15

1 Hannah Petersen (ELM) 45 48 93 16

2 Marissa Oehlerking (ELM) 64 60 124 17

3 Brooklyn Justus (ELM) 68 60 128 18

4 Lia Anderson (ELM) 63 59 122 19

5 Ella Platt (ELM) 65 70 135 20

Team Total 467

Exeter-Milligan-Friend Front Back Total

1 Abby Klooz (EMF) 51 49 100

2 Hadley Sladek (EMF) 45 50 95

3 Dylen Collier (EMF) 50 52 102

4 Bristol Sladek (EMF) 53 51 104

5 Kate Pribyl (EMF) 62 45 107

Team Total 401
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HTRS Front Back Total

1 Kendall Freeman (HTRS) 74 57 131

2 AA (HTRS) 99 99 198

3 AA (HTRS) 99 99 198

4 AA (HTRS) 99 99 198

5 AA (HTRS) 99 99 198

Team Total NS

JCC Front Back Total

1 Amelia Britt (JCC) 53 52 105

2 Harley Reyes (JCC) 57 56 113

3 Catherine Wendt (JCC) 50 64 114

4 Marisol Mandl (JCC) 62 49 111

5 Briana Robeson (JCC) 71 56 127

Team Total 443

Lincoln Christian Front Back Total

1 Katie Watson (LCS) 50 44 94

2 Sydney Roehr (LCS) 52 47 99

3 Alyse Dahlberg (LCS) 50 48 98

4 Whitney Cunningham (LCS) 52 53 105

5 Eden Ringen (LCS) 56 58 114

Team Total 396

Lincoln Lutheran Front Back Total

1 Kaelyn Schmidt (LL) 47 50 97

2 Brynley Schmidt (LL) 52 50 102

3 Mackenzie Weseman (LL) 56 50 106

4 Whitley Schmidt (LL) 62 60 122

5 AA (LL) 99 99 198

Team Total 427

Norris Front Back Total

1 Quynn Hoglund (N) 54 48 102

2 Ava Murry (N) 51 55 106

3 Nevaeh Ostrander (N) 66 57 123

4 Ainsley Pegans (N) 70 62 132

5 Alva Franklin (N) 78 70 148

Team Total 463

Palmyra Front Back Total

1 Hayden Gruber (P) 57 55 112

2 Amilya Johnson (P) 61 61 122

3 Emberlin Johnson (P) 64 68 132

4 Madi Wilson (P) 64 67 131

5 Kailey Wheatley (P) 65 64 129

Team Total 494

Syracuse Front Back Total
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1 Grace Badgett (S) 59 58 117

2 Brooke Parsons (S) 65 53 118

3 Autumn Behling (S) 60 55 115

4 Alex Thompson (S) 62 66 128

5 Izzy Stubbendick (S) 67 72 139

Team Total 478
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LCS Invite 10/2/2025

Individual Scoring Summary

PAR 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 37 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 35 72

School: Archbishop Bergan Archbishop Bergan Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Avery Ridder (AB) Archbishop Bergan 5 7 5 4 3 7 5 4 5 45 4 3 5 3 5 6 5 6 5 42 87

2 Caitlin Roberts (AB) Archbishop Bergan 5 6 6 6 4 8 7 4 8 54 6 4 6 8 4 8 3 7 10 56 110

3 Ava Mace (AB) Archbishop Bergan 5 9 10 8 5 11 7 4 7 66 11 5 5 7 6 6 3 10 8 61 127

4 Susie Henggeler (AB) Archbishop Bergan 4 6 8 7 5 8 5 4 6 53 7 7 5 5 6 7 3 7 6 53 106

5 Jordy Grohs (AB) Archbishop Bergan 6 10 9 4 3 7 7 4 6 56 4 6 5 7 6 8 6 6 7 55 111

Total Team 541

Throw Out Score 127 414

School: Ashland-Greenwood Ashland-Greenwood Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Paige Nonella (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 6 10 6 6 5 6 6 4 7 56 10 6 7 6 3 5 4 4 6 51 107

2 Sophia Mortensen (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 4 7 7 5 6 7 5 4 7 52 8 5 5 5 5 7 4 9 5 53 105

3 Adelyn Harms (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 5 7 8 5 4 7 9 5 5 55 7 4 6 10 5 9 6 6 6 59 114

4 Jenna Mills (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 5 6 6 8 6 7 7 5 6 56 6 5 6 5 3 5 6 7 5 48 104

5 Kaylee Wilsey (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 4 5 7 7 6 8 7 6 5 55 9 6 6 5 7 7 4 8 8 60 115

Total Team 545

Throw Out Score 115 430

School: Auburn Auburn Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Charlotte Dickerson (AU) Auburn 4 6 7 5 5 6 7 4 6 50 6 6 4 7 7 6 4 7 7 54 104

2 Aca Andrew (AU) Auburn 4 8 7 6 5 6 11 4 7 58 7 6 5 7 6 5 4 6 6 52 110

3 Delaney Stahl (AU) Auburn 5 7 5 4 5 7 6 5 7 51 8 6 6 9 5 6 4 6 8 58 109

4 AA (AU) Auburn 99 99 99 99 198

5 AA (AU) Auburn 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 719

Throw Out Score 198 NS

School: Brownell-Talbot Brownell-Talbot Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Reeya Chundury (BT) Brownell-Talbot 6 7 6 5 5 8 5 6 7 55 4 4 5 9 5 6 5 6 8 52 107

2 Claire Birch (BT) Brownell-Talbot 4 6 6 5 5 7 7 6 7 53 8 4 6 8 5 6 4 5 6 52 105

3 Teagan McCallister (BT) Brownell-Talbot 6 7 7 6 6 7 6 5 7 57 4 5 6 7 6 5 5 5 5 48 105

4 AA (BT) Brownell-Talbot 99 99 99 99 198

5 AA (BT) Brownell-Talbot 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 713

Throw Out Score 198 NS

School: Elmwood-Murdock Elmwood-Murdock Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Hannah Petersen (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 4 9 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 45 6 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 7 48 93

2 Marissa Oehlerking (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 7 9 7 7 5 10 6 5 8 64 11 4 7 8 4 8 3 8 7 60 124

3 Brooklyn Justus (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 5 6 9 8 5 7 10 8 10 68 8 5 6 7 6 8 4 7 9 60 128

4 Lia Anderson (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 7 9 10 6 4 8 6 4 9 63 5 4 7 6 4 8 7 8 10 59 122

5 Ella Platt (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 10 7 7 6 4 12 9 3 7 65 9 6 7 12 8 8 4 9 7 70 135

 602

Throw Out Score 135 467

School: Exeter-Milligan-Friend Exeter-Milligan-Friend Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Abby Klooz (EMF) Exeter-Milligan-Friend 5 6 9 4 3 9 6 4 5 51 5 4 5 5 5 7 3 8 7 49 100

2 Hadley Sladek (EMF) Exeter-Milligan-Friend 4 5 6 6 3 6 6 4 5 45 6 4 8 7 5 5 4 5 6 50 95

3 Dylen Collier (EMF) Exeter-Milligan-Friend 4 6 8 5 2 7 6 5 7 50 7 4 6 6 5 7 3 8 6 52 102

4 Bristol Sladek (EMF) Exeter-Milligan-Friend 6 6 7 5 5 6 7 4 7 53 5 6 4 6 5 7 5 7 6 51 104

5 Kate Pribyl (EMF) Exeter-Milligan-Friend 5 7 7 5 5 11 9 5 8 62 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 45 107

Total Team 508

Throw Out Score 107 401

School: HTRS HTRS Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Kendall Freeman (HTRS) HTRS 11 9 9 9 5 6 9 9 7 74 8 4 7 6 4 7 8 7 6 57 131

2 AA (HTRS) HTRS 99 99 99 99 198

3 AA (HTRS) HTRS 99 99 99 99 198

4 AA (HTRS) HTRS 99 99 99 99 198

5 AA (HTRS) HTRS 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 923

Throw Out Score 198 NS

School: JCC JCC Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Amelia Britt (JCC) JCC 5 6 8 6 4 7 7 4 6 53 6 4 5 9 4 7 5 5 7 52 105

2 Harley Reyes (JCC) JCC 7 9 7 5 5 7 4 6 7 57 8 4 4 9 5 8 5 7 6 56 113

3 Catherine Wendt (JCC) JCC 4 6 7 5 5 6 6 5 6 50 5 5 7 11 6 5 4 14 7 64 114

4 Marisol Mandl (JCC) JCC 7 6 7 6 5 8 10 4 9 62 6 4 5 6 4 7 4 7 6 49 111

5 Briana Robeson (JCC) JCC 7 6 8 10 8 6 10 4 12 71 7 5 6 8 4 7 5 7 7 56 127

Total Team 570

Throw Out Score 127 443

School: Lincoln Christian Lincoln Christian Team



Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Katie Watson (LCS) Lincoln Christian 6 5 6 8 4 5 7 5 4 50 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 44 94

2 Sydney Roehr (LCS) Lincoln Christian 6 7 6 6 4 7 4 5 7 52 7 4 4 6 3 6 4 6 7 47 99

3 Alyse Dahlberg (LCS) Lincoln Christian 5 6 7 7 3 6 5 5 6 50 6 4 6 6 5 6 3 6 6 48 98

4 Whitney Cunningham (LCS) Lincoln Christian 6 7 6 4 4 6 7 4 8 52 7 3 5 7 5 6 4 7 9 53 105

5 Eden Ringen (LCS) Lincoln Christian 8 6 8 4 4 7 7 6 6 56 7 7 8 7 6 7 5 6 5 58 114

Total Team 510

Throw Out Score 114 396

School: Lincoln Lutheran Lincoln Lutheran Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Kaelyn Schmidt (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 47 7 4 4 7 4 6 7 6 5 50 97

2 Brynley Schmidt (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 5 6 6 4 5 8 8 4 6 52 6 3 5 5 5 8 3 8 7 50 102

3 Mackenzie Weseman (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 5 8 9 7 4 5 7 4 7 56 5 7 6 6 3 8 4 5 6 50 106

4 Whitley Schmidt (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 6 8 8 4 5 8 9 6 8 62 7 5 7 5 6 10 5 7 8 60 122

5 AA (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 625

Throw Out Score 198 427

School: Norris Norris Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Quynn Hoglund (N) Norris 6 7 7 5 3 8 6 7 5 54 6 4 5 6 4 7 5 5 6 48 102

2 Ava Murry (N) Norris 6 7 7 4 4 6 6 5 6 51 6 6 5 6 4 8 5 9 6 55 106

3 Nevaeh Ostrander (N) Norris 4 7 8 10 6 9 10 5 7 66 7 6 7 6 5 7 4 7 8 57 123

4 Ainsley Pegans (N) Norris 6 8 7 10 5 12 7 8 7 70 8 5 9 6 5 9 5 8 7 62 132

5 Alva Franklin (N) Norris 7 9 13 8 9 10 5 7 10 78 6 6 7 9 9 10 5 9 9 70 148

Total Team 611

Throw Out Score 148 463



School: Palmyra Palmyra Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Hayden Gruber (P) Palmyra 7 6 9 8 4 8 5 4 6 57 11 5 4 6 6 5 4 8 6 55 112

2 Amilya Johnson (P) Palmyra 7 6 8 7 5 9 7 5 7 61 7 6 9 7 5 9 7 5 6 61 122

3 Emberlin Johnson (P) Palmyra 6 10 9 7 4 8 7 5 8 64 9 5 7 9 9 8 6 6 9 68 132

4 Madi Wilson (P) Palmyra 5 7 8 7 6 6 9 7 9 64 10 4 6 13 4 8 5 9 8 67 131

5 Kailey Wheatley (P) Palmyra 6 9 9 8 5 8 7 5 8 65 8 5 10 7 6 7 7 8 6 64 129

Total Team 626

Throw Out Score 132 494

School: Syracuse Syracuse Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Grace Badgett (S) Syracuse 5 7 7 6 6 9 8 5 6 59 8 6 6 5 3 10 5 8 7 58 117

2 Brooke Parsons (S) Syracuse 5 9 7 8 4 9 8 7 8 65 8 3 6 5 4 10 4 4 9 53 118

3 Autumn Behling (S) Syracuse 5 7 8 9 3 10 6 5 7 60 5 5 7 6 6 8 6 5 7 55 115

4 Alex Thompson (S) Syracuse 7 7 6 5 4 10 8 6 9 62 13 5 6 9 6 8 4 7 8 66 128

5 Izzy Stubbendick (S) Syracuse 7 7 8 7 5 9 7 5 12 67 9 6 9 11 6 10 5 7 9 72 139

Total Team 617

Throw Out Score 139 478
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